NVRmini 2 and NVRsolo series



March 6th, 2020

Product EOL Notification

Product: NVRmini 2 and NVRsolo Product Line **Effective Date:** February 28th, 2020 **Region(s) Affected:** All worldwide NUUO locations

To NUUO Inc. Partners and Customers

Please be advised that NUUO Inc. will end-of-life (EOL) the following models: **NVRmini 2** (NE-2020, NE-2040, NE-4080 and NE-4160) and **NVRsolo** (NS-2040, NS-2080 and NS-2160) effective on March 15th, 2020. The last sales order must be received by NUUO Inc. (subject to inventory availability.)

The NVRmini 2 product line will be superseded by the NVRmini 3. And the NVRsolo product line will be superseded by the NVRsolo plus. Please refer to the below table for the replacement models.

EOL Models	Replacement Models
NE-2020	NE-2023
NE-2040	NE-2043
NE-4080	NE-4083
NE-4160	NE-4163
NS-2040	NP-2040
NS-2080	NP-2080
NS-2160	NP-2160

NUUO Inc. will continue to provide software technical support for NVRmini 2 and NVRsolo product line through January 1 st, 2022. Standard product warranty for this product will remain as 2 years.

Thank you for the support, NUUO Inc.